
,. 
' 

Bihar State Power Generation Company Limited 
Regd. Office:- 5th Floor, Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna-800021 
Website: www.bsphcl.bih.nic.in, Email- bspgclcecivil@gmail.com 

CIN:- U40l02BR20l2SGC018888, 
(DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL) 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Online Tenders are invited by Chief Engineer (Civil), from eligible and financially capable Agency/Firm/Company/State or Central 
Govt. Undertaking who have necessary experience, for the work noted below: 

Tender Notice 
No 

Name of Work 
QTY. Estimated 

Cost 
E.M.D. 
(Rs.) 

Cost of 
Tender 

Cornplet 
ion time 

132/PR/BSPGCL 
/2017 Civil Works For Drainage System Inside Power 

House And Township at BTPS. 
Design, detailed engineering, renovation, 
modification and construction including all labour, 
materials, consumables, equipment, temporary works, 
temporary storage sheds, temporary colony for labour 
and staff, temporary site offices, constructional 
plants, fuel supply, transportation and all incidental 
items not shown or specified but reasonably implied 
or necessary for the completion and proper 
functioning of the plant, all in strict accordance with 
the specifications including revisions and 
amendments thereto as may be required during the 
execution of work as per detailed Scope of Work 
specified in Technical Soecification (Volume II) .. 

1 Lot 
Rs. 

5,53,75,000/ Rs. 
11,07,500/- 

Rs. 
10,000/- 

6 
Months 

Last date of sale of request of Bid/ Bid documents up to 1.00 PM of 16.01.2018 through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

,r- casctiate·of online recei pt/ submission of tender: Up to 3.00 PM of 17.01.2018 

Date of opening of Technical & Commercial Part: After 3.30 PM of 19.01.2018 
Date of opening of price part.: To be notified after Technical Bid Evaluation (www.euroc.bihar.i:ov.in) 

Pre-Bid meetinz 10.01.2018 at 11.30 AM 

The tender documents are available at website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in. Tender documents must be accompanied with scanned copy 
of Demand Draft/BG in favour of "Senior Manager Finance & Accounts, Bihar State Power Generation Company Limited, Patna, 
payable at Patna towards the cost ofBOQ & EMD. DD will be deposited for the cost ofBOQ and DD or BG will be deposited as cost 
of EMD, failing which the Tender shall be summarily rejected ( original Demand Draft/BG to be submitted to "Senior Manager Finance 
& Accounts, Bihar State Power Generation Company Limited., Vidyut Bhawan, Patna up to 19.01.2018 (03:00 PM). 

Bid processing fee in addition to cost of BOQ is mandatory to be paid extra through online mode, i.e., internet payment gateway 
(Credit/Debit card), net banking, NEFT/RTGS. Bids along with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-procurement 
portal, www.eproc.bihar.gov.in before the date and time specified in the NIT. The department does not take any responsibility for the 
delay/non-submission of tender/ non-reconciliation of online payment caused due to non-availability of internet connection, network 
traffic/holidays or any other reason. 

~$'~~~vITTP~<ITTm!f~ I 
~ ~ ~ ~ f.M'lJ m1<I' ~ 1 ·"fflfll ~ ~ 'clft ~ ~ 1 

For complains regarding corruption Vigilance Help Line No.- 9431821485, 0612-2504969 Consumer can deposit electricity bills via 
haz Vasudha Centre or via bsebbills.org 
e-tendering introduced in BSPGCL for tenders above Rs. 10 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and e - 
Procurement Help Desk First Floor, M/22, Bank Of India Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 at 0612- 
2523006, l\1ob:7542028164 


